Ergebnisliste ( nach Klassen) DTV 5.000

Diiren, den 19. September 2001
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19:28,7 min
19:41,6 mn
20:48,5 min

17:49,2 min
19:31,2 min
21:08,7 min

18:15,2 min
19:36,1 min
24:49,9 min

17:21,2 min
19:54,7 min
20:28,2 min
23:51,0 min

17:55,5 min
18:19,6 min
19:16,9 min
21:50,7 min
21:53,6 min

19:41,2 min
23:20,4 min

20:07,5 min
20:30,7 min
23:52,7 min
25:59,8 min

21:129 min
22:50,7 min
23:23,8 min
24:43,8 min
17:21,0 min

16:41,0 min
18:30,9 min

19:48,3 min
20:38,2 min

22451 min
24:06,0 min

22:55,1 min
23:26,7 min

Schmitt, Dennis
Kulagin, Alexander
Kiick, Thorsten

Wirtz, Udo
Vilvo, Stefan
Cremer, Rolf

Erkens, Stephan
Donact, Martin
Cremer, Wolfgang

Rohlich, Manfred
Lorenz, Michagl
Réhlich, Wolfgang
Scholz, Klaus

Wazk, Hans

Klein, Heinz Georg
Hertlein, Peter
Hantsche, Toni
Oleff, Walter

Becker, Wolfgang
Schmitz, Hermann
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Metzmacher, Reinhard 45

Plhringer, Ralf
Kick, Ludwig
Hohn, Hans
Vilvo, Konrad
Trocha, Wlli
Koch, Reiner
Knodel, Erhard

Schleplitz, Tino

Herrmann, Volker
Schnorr, Stefan

Havertz-Rohlich, Irene
Ruland, Monika

Bungart, Monika
NieBen, Renate

Reisen, Klara
Kalinowski, Anntonie
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51
51

Méanner
Ménner
Ménner

Ménner M30
Ménner M30
Ménner M30

Ménner M35
Ménner M35
Ménner M35

Ménner VKO
Ménner MO
Ménner MO
Ménner MO

Manner V45
Ménner V45
Ménner V45
Ménner V45
Manner M45

Ménner M50
Ménner M50

Ménner M55
Ménner M55
Ménner M55
Ménner M55

Ménner M60
Ménner M60
Ménner M60
Ménner M60
méannliche Jugend A

ménnliche Jugend B
ménnliche Jugend B

Frauen W35
Frauen W35

Frauen W40
Frauen W45

Frauen W50
Frauen W50

TV Huchem-Stammeln
Direner TV 1847
TV Huchem:Stammeln

Direner TV 1847
TV Huchem-Stammeln
TuS Schmict

LG Ameln/Linnich
SGDiren99
TuS Schmict

Direner TV 1847

TV Huchem-Stammeln
Direner TV 1847

VSV Grenzland Weghberg

DUK Frankenberg Aachen
TV Huchem-Stammeln
BSG Pal. Diren

LC Spiridon Rureifel

Direner TV 1847
SG Germania Binsfeld

TV Obermaubach
TV Obermaubach
TV Huchem-Stammeln
TV Huchem-Stammeln
TV Huchem-Stammeln

Direner TV 1847
TV Huchem-Stammeln

TuS Schmict

Direner TV 1847
Germania Dirwiss

Direner TV 1847
Direner TV 1847

TV Huchem-Stammeln
TV Huchem-Stammeln

TV Huchem:Stammeln
TV Huchem:Stammeln



